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 Component Summary
Department of Fish and Game

GF & Other Funds

Commercial Fisheries
SE Region Fisheries Mgmt. 7,767.7 7,781.3 7,799.5 8,131.0 8,131.06,854.1 0.0%0.0

Central Region Fisheries Mgmt. 8,631.3 8,637.7 8,374.6 8,693.9 8,693.98,343.7 0.0%0.0

AYK Region Fisheries Mgmt. 6,608.6 6,618.8 6,563.7 6,961.6 6,961.66,030.1 0.0%0.0

Westward Region Fisheries Mgm 8,121.2 8,133.7 7,705.3 8,121.9 8,521.97,587.8 4.9%400.0

Headquarters Fisheries Mgmt. 9,669.1 9,672.7 10,531.1 10,819.6 10,819.69,411.9 0.0%0.0

Comm Fish Special Projects 11,979.3 11,979.3 11,849.3 12,587.9 12,637.910,003.5 0.4%50.0
52,823.5 52,823.5 55,315.9 55,765.9RDU Total: 48,231.1 52,777.2 0.8%450.0

Sport Fisheries
Sport Fisheries 26,060.8 26,087.1 26,087.1 25,314.7 25,314.720,866.9 0.0%0.0

26,087.1 26,087.1 25,314.7 25,314.7RDU Total: 20,866.9 26,060.8 0.0%0.0
Wildlife Conservation

Wildlife Conservation 14,201.3 14,216.1 14,130.1 14,820.0 14,820.012,522.8 0.0%0.0

WC Special Projects 3,221.0 3,223.0 3,223.0 3,331.6 3,481.62,094.7 4.5%150.0

Hunter Ed Public Shooting Range 624.5 624.5 710.5 732.5 732.5612.4 0.0%0.0
18,063.6 18,063.6 18,884.1 19,034.1RDU Total: 15,229.9 18,046.8 0.8%150.0

Administration and Support
Commissioner's Office 1,616.7 1,632.8 1,632.8 1,680.2 1,680.21,448.8 0.0%0.0

Administrative Services 9,624.2 9,628.8 9,628.8 10,122.6 10,122.69,748.8 0.0%0.0

Boards and Advisory Committees 1,697.1 1,701.7 1,701.7 1,753.0 1,753.01,523.7 0.0%0.0

State Subsistence 4,260.6 4,264.6 4,264.6 4,185.5 4,185.52,827.6 0.0%0.0

EVOS Trustee Council 3,042.1 3,057.6 3,057.6 3,087.9 3,087.91,377.9 0.0%0.0

State Facilities Maintenance 1,608.8 1,608.8 1,608.8 1,608.8 1,608.81,553.7 0.0%0.0

F&G State Facilities Rent 2,530.0 2,530.0 2,530.0 2,530.0 2,530.02,530.0 0.0%0.0
24,424.3 24,424.3 24,968.0 24,968.0RDU Total: 21,010.5 24,379.5 0.0%0.0
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Habitat
Habitat 6,040.7 6,046.2 6,046.2 5,953.6 5,953.64,376.9 0.0%0.0

6,046.2 6,046.2 5,953.6 5,953.6RDU Total: 4,376.9 6,040.7 0.0%0.0
Commercial Fisheries Entry Commission

Commercial Fish Entry Commissi 3,904.9 3,962.9 3,962.9 4,084.1 4,084.13,513.6 0.0%0.0
3,962.9 3,962.9 4,084.1 4,084.1RDU Total: 3,513.6 3,904.9 0.0%0.0

Other:

Total Funds:

Federal:

113,228.9 131,209.9 131,407.6 131,407.6 134,520.4 135,120.4 600.0 0.4%

46,806.6 57,858.9 57,883.7 57,883.7 56,392.3 56,392.3 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Designated General (DGF:
Unrestricted General (UGF): 56,912.0 65,224.0 65,338.9 65,338.9 70,206.9 70,356.9 150.0 0.2%

9,510.3 8,127.0 8,185.0 8,185.0 7,921.2 8,371.2 450.0 5.7%
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